15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 25UGCEN101 AAKASH KUMAR 10 15 C 26 39 B+ 26 7 F 13 11 F 23 28 C 28 12 A+ 25 10 A 30 7 A 28 9 A 26 13 A 19 8 C
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
2 25UGCEN102 ABDUR RAHMAN 8 3 F 15 2 F 13 8 F 7 9 F 16 2 F 22 11 B+ 18 DTN DTN 15 DTN DTN 15 DTN DTN 18 DTN DTN 14 DTN DTN
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
DTN-24UPHY04
DTN-24UCSE02
DTN-24UBEE02
DTN-24UENG02
DTN-24UCEE01
3 25UGCEN103 ABHISHEK 9 16 C 22 11 F 26 20 F 13 14 C 19 18 F 24 10 B+ 25 11 A 22 9 B+ 30 10 A+ 25 12 A 26 10 A
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
4 25UGCEN104 AKASH KUMAR 10 20 B 29 14 F 25 28 C 14 27 A+ 19 34 C 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 32 12 A+ 30 9 A 32 11 A+ 19 8 C RE-24UCSE01
5 25UGCEN105 ANKIT 10 0 F 22 4 F 24 4 F 13 20 B+ 19 8 F 26 11 A 26 11 A 29 10 A 30 12 A+ 27 10 A 20 9 B
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
6 25UGCEN106 AYUSH GUPTA 11 14 C 27 19 F 24 8 F 12 21 B+ 17 15 F 26 11 A 25 11 A 34 10 A+ 31 13 A+ 25 12 A 28 12 A+
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
7 25UGCEN107 BHARAT 11 9 F 21 16 F 24 31 B 13 15 B 18 6 F 28 12 A+ 27 12 A 25 8 B+ 28 13 A+ 27 13 A+ 25 11 A
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UMTH03
8 25UGCEN108 BHAVISHYA 10 1 F 20 4 F 25 9 F 12 14 C 17 5 F 26 11 A 24 AB F 22 8 B+ 29 9 A 25 AB F 26 12 A
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
AB-24UPHY04
AB-24UENG02
9 25UGCEN109 CHESHTHA GARG 9 22 B+ 24 43 B+ 26 46 A 13 25 A 19 39 B 26 11 A 30 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 30 13 A+ 27 11 A 7.62
10 25UGCEN110 CHIRAG 9 3 F 19 16 F 24 9 F 13 10 F 17 9 F 26 11 A 26 11 A 21 10 B+ 29 11 A+ 26 11 A 26 10 A
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
11 25UGCEN111 DEEPAK 11 17 B 21 35 B 24 36 B+ 14 17 B+ 19 28 C 26 11 A 33 13 O 34 14 O 31 10 A+ 33 11 A+ 28 12 A+ 7.10
12 25UGCEN112 DEEPAK 9 AB AB 17 8 F 25 11 F 13 20 B+ 16 3 F 26 11 A 26 11 A 23 9 B+ 26 9 A 26 13 A 22 10 B+
AB-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
13 25UGCEN113 GARIMA DAS 11 21 B+ 26 57 A+ 25 37 B+ 13 26 A 24 29 C 28 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 33 11 A+ 32 14 O 31 12 A+ 26 11 A 7.52
14 25UGCEN114 GARV BHARDWAJ 11 14 C 28 36 B+ 25 28 C 13 18 B+ 21 29 C 26 11 A 32 13 O 33 12 O 29 11 A+ 32 12 A+ 22 10 B+ 6.62
15 25UGCEN115 GOURAV 11 19 B 25 28 C 25 40 B+ 13 15 B 22 28 C 28 12 A+ 28 11 A 31 7 A 28 9 A 30 12 A+ 23 11 B+ 6.76
16 25UGCEN116 HANSHIKA 11 24 B+ 22 36 B 26 39 B+ 12 24 A 22 33 B 28 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 32 11 A+ 32 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 24 10 B+ 7.52
B.Tech
Computer Engineering (2025-29)
First Semester (Regular)- December, 2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied Physics Programming
with C
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
English
Language and
Business
Communication
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Practical
Engineering
Workshop
Practice
Engineering
Mathematics-I
Design
Thinking
24UCSE02
4
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
Credit 4 2 3 1
SGPA
Applied Physics
Lab
Programming
with C Lab
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
Lab
Subject Code 24UPHY03 24UCSE01 24UBEE01 24UENG01 24UMTH03 24UCEH01 24UPHY04
1 1 2 1
Practical
1 1
24UENG02 24UCEE0124UBEE02
15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied Physics Programming
with C
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
English
Language and
Business
Communication
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Practical
Engineering
Workshop
Practice
Engineering
Mathematics-I
Design
Thinking
24UCSE02
4
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
Credit 4 2 3 1
SGPA
Applied Physics
Lab
Programming
with C Lab
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
Lab
Subject Code 24UPHY03 24UCSE01 24UBEE01 24UENG01 24UMTH03 24UCEH01 24UPHY04
1 1 2 1
Practical
1 1
24UENG02 24UCEE0124UBEE02
17 25UGCEN117 HIMANSHU 12 14 C 19 21 F 27 0 F 13 3 F 27 16 F 26 11 A 32 13 O 27 8 A 28 11 A 32 11 A+ 24 11 A
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
18 25UGCEN118 JATIN 11 23 B+ 28 28 B 26 28 C 13 17 B+ 19 37 B 28 12 A+ 27 12 A 32 10 A+ 29 11 A+ 28 11 A 23 10 B+ 6.90
19 25UGCEN119 KAJAL 11 15 C 21 22 F 25 28 C 13 18 B+ 19 33 C 26 11 A 30 12 A+ 28 10 A 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 27 12 A RE-24UCSE01
20 25UGCEN120 KAPTAN DAGAR 9 2 F 25 11 F 25 6 F 13 9 F 20 4 F 26 11 A 29 11 A+ 26 7 B+ 28 10 A 29 12 A+ 20 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
21 25UGCEN121 KHUSHI 14 18 B+ 19 54 A 27 59 A+ 14 25 A 25 36 B+ 28 12 A+ 33 13 O 33 8 A+ 34 14 O 33 12 O 28 12 A+ 8.24
22 25UGCEN122 KHUSHI GARG 13 9 F 17 40 B 27 28 B 13 26 A 22 28 C 26 11 A 32 12 A+ 33 7 A+ 34 14 O 32 12 A+ 25 11 A RE-24UPHY03
23 25UGCEN123 KHUSHI KUMARI 13 21 B+ 18 42 B+ 27 31 B 13 20 B+ 20 31 C 28 12 A+ 32 12 A+ 34 12 O 32 13 O 32 12 A+ 24 10 B+ 7.19
24 25UGCEN124 MAHI PALIWAL 11 10 F 24 38 B+ 26 15 F 14 21 A 21 28 C 26 11 A 33 13 O 28 8 A 28 11 A 33 12 O 25 11 A
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UPHY03
25 25UGCEN125 MAITHILI 14 3 F 23 7 F 25 8 F 13 19 B+ 21 7 F 26 11 A 32 12 A+ 26 7 B+ 32 13 O 32 13 O 20 9 B
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
26 25UGCEN126 MANISH 11 4 F 19 8 F 26 14 F 12 17 B 21 20 F 26 11 A 27 11 A 25 9 B+ 28 12 A+ 28 11 A 22 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
27 25UGCEN127 MAYANK 11 1 F 19 28 C 26 14 F 13 17 B+ 23 28 C 24 10 B+ 27 11 A 32 7 A 29 12 A+ 28 11 A 23 9 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UBEE01
28 25UGCEN128 MAYANK 10 4 F 16 0 F 25 1 F 13 16 B 16 21 F 26 11 A 25 12 A 20 8 B 25 11 A 28 12 A+ 22 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
29 25UGCEN129 MAYANK TEWATIA 13 0 F 19 9 F 25 5 F 13 11 F 17 4 F 26 11 A 31 12 A+ 26 7 B+ 28 9 A 31 11 A+ 20 9 B
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
30 25UGCEN130 MUKESH 11 3 F 19 28 C 25 29 C 13 14 C 27 21 F 24 10 B+ 29 12 A+ 33 8 A+ 32 12 A+ 29 12 A+ 21 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UMTH03
31 25UGCEN131 NANDANI 10 15 C 19 51 A 24 28 C 13 22 A 27 13 F 26 11 A 32 12 A+ 28 13 A+ 32 13 O 32 11 A+ 22 9 B+ RE-24UMTH03
32 25UGCEN132 NEER 10 7 F 15 28 P 25 30 B 13 24 A 20 12 F 26 11 A 32 13 O 22 10 B+ 32 11 A+ 32 11 A+ 20 10 B+
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UPHY03
33 25UGCEN133 NIKHIL 11 9 F 15 15 F 26 5 F 13 15 B 21 15 F 28 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 34 7 A+ 28 9 A 30 11 A+ 25 11 A
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UPHY03
34 25UGCEN134 NISHANT 11 6 F 20 16 F 25 10 F 12 15 C 21 3 F 26 11 A 29 12 A+ 30 8 A 29 10 A 29 10 A 24 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
35 25UGCEN135 NITIN KUMAR 11 14 C 23 28 C 24 28 C 13 16 B 20 8 F 26 11 A 29 11 A+ 29 11 A+ 28 9 A 29 12 A+ 23 9 B+ RE-24UMTH03
15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied Physics Programming
with C
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
English
Language and
Business
Communication
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Practical
Engineering
Workshop
Practice
Engineering
Mathematics-I
Design
Thinking
24UCSE02
4
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
Credit 4 2 3 1
SGPA
Applied Physics
Lab
Programming
with C Lab
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
Lab
Subject Code 24UPHY03 24UCSE01 24UBEE01 24UENG01 24UMTH03 24UCEH01 24UPHY04
1 1 2 1
Practical
1 1
24UENG02 24UCEE0124UBEE02
36 25UGCEN136 NITIN KUMAR 11 3 F 18 4 F 24 2 F 13 2 F 21 1 F 30 11 A+ 30 12 A+ 23 7 B+ 26 9 A 30 11 A+ 18 8 C
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
37 25UGCEN137 NUTAN 11 19 B 21 41 B+ 25 37 B+ 14 21 A 25 40 B+ 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 33 7 A+ 32 13 O 32 11 A+ 23 9 B+ 7.71
38 25UGCEN138 POONAM 11 10 F 19 32 C 24 6 F 14 24 A 21 11 F 25 12 A 32 12 A+ 29 10 A 32 13 O 32 12 A+ 20 8 B
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UPHY03
39 25UGCEN139 PRASHANT 11 1 F 19 11 F 24 9 F 14 5 F 20 3 F 28 11 A 32 12 A+ 27 8 A 28 9 A 32 11 A+ 29 12 A+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
40 25UGCEN140 PRINCE BAINSLA 11 11 F 23 28 C 25 7 F 13 22 A 26 28 C 27 12 A 29 11 A+ 28 7 A 30 10 A+ 29 12 A+ 22 10 B+ RE-24UBEE01
41 25UGCEN141 PRIYANSHU SINGH 12 20 B+ 20 12 F 25 35 B+ 13 6 F 22 32 C 28 11 A 30 12 A+ 24 8 B+ 29 10 A 30 12 A+ 20 8 B
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UENG01
42 25UGCEN142 PUNEET SHARMA 14 15 B 23 28 C 26 16 F 14 21 A 20 29 C 30 11 A+ 32 12 A+ 31 7 A 29 10 A 32 12 A+ 26 11 A RE-24UBEE01
43 25UGCEN143 PUSHPENDER 13 6 F 17 9 F 26 0 F 12 5 F 20 2 F 28 11 A 27 11 A 26 9 A 28 10 A 27 12 A 23 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
44 25UGCEN144 RAGHAV ARORA 12 4 F 18 5 F 26 3 F 13 14 C 19 AB F 31 12 A+ 30 10 A+ 15 7 P 28 11 A 30 11 A+ 24 11 A
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
AB-24UMTH03
45 25UGCEN145 RAHUL KUMAR 11 8 F 26 33 B 25 8 F 12 14 C 24 40 B+ 28 11 A 29 10 A 32 8 A+ 31 12 A+ 29 11 A+ 27 12 A
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UPHY03
46 25UGCEN146 RAHUL KUMAR 11 7 F 22 20 F 25 6 F 13 15 B 16 1 F 26 11 A 28 11 A 29 7 A 30 12 A+ 28 11 A 24 10 B+
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UPHY03
47 25UGCEN147 RAJ SINGH 11 7 F 24 14 F 25 8 F 13 14 C 17 13 F 26 11 A 31 12 A+ 29 7 A 32 13 O 31 11 A+ 23 9 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
48 25UGCEN148 RAKSHIT 13 5 F 22 7 F 24 4 F 13 5 F 21 4 F 28 11 A 28 11 A 27 8 A 29 11 A+ 28 12 A+ 24 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
49 25UGCEN149 RISHAB KANT TIWARI 10 14 C 26 40 B+ 25 15 F 13 16 B 24 41 B+ 26 12 A 30 11 A+ 33 10 A+ 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 22 9 B+ RE-24UBEE01
50 25UGCEN150 SACHIN 11 19 B 27 35 B+ 24 34 B 13 18 B+ 24 28 C 28 11 A 31 12 A+ 30 7 A 32 13 O 31 12 A+ 24 10 B+ 6.95
51 25UGCEN151 SAHIL TANWAR 11 6 F 17 28 P 24 4 F 13 24 A 19 5 F 28 11 A 29 11 A+ 24 7 B+ 30 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 25 11 A
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
52 25UGCEN152 SAMRIDDHI DUTTA 11 18 B 26 47 A 24 33 B 14 22 A 23 50 A 26 12 A 34 14 O 34 14 O 31 13 A+ 34 11 O 29 12 A+ 7.81
53 25UGCEN153 SHIKSHA 11 17 B 18 38 B 25 33 B 13 20 B+ 20 32 C 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 24 8 B+ 31 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 20 8 B 6.57
54 25UGCEN154 SHIVANK GOSWAMI 13 17 B+ 22 40 B+ 26 30 B 13 20 B+ 22 38 B+ 26 12 A 30 12 A+ 28 9 A 26 11 A 30 12 A+ 24 10 B+ 7.24
15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied Physics Programming
with C
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
English
Language and
Business
Communication
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Practical
Engineering
Workshop
Practice
Engineering
Mathematics-I
Design
Thinking
24UCSE02
4
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
Credit 4 2 3 1
SGPA
Applied Physics
Lab
Programming
with C Lab
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
Lab
Subject Code 24UPHY03 24UCSE01 24UBEE01 24UENG01 24UMTH03 24UCEH01 24UPHY04
1 1 2 1
Practical
1 1
24UENG02 24UCEE0124UBEE02
55 25UGCEN155 SHIVANSH AGGARWAL 14 0 F 15 14 F 26 9 F 13 11 F 18 1 F 26 12 A 31 12 A+ 23 7 B+ 26 11 A 31 11 A+ 23 9 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UENG01
RE-24UMTH03
56 25UGCEN156 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 14 3 F 27 12 F 25 28 C 14 22 A 20 3 F 28 11 A 31 13 A+ 31 10 A+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+ 20 8 B
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UCSE01
RE-24UMTH03
57 25UGCEN157 SHUBHAM SAINI 13 23 A 27 46 A 25 35 B+ 14 21 A 23 42 B+ 26 12 A 32 13 O 34 14 O 32 13 O 32 11 A+ 29 12 A+ 8.14
58 25UGCEN158 SHYAMA TRIPATHI 11 15 C 25 38 B+ 24 15 F 14 22 A 28 33 B+ 32 12 A+ 34 12 O 30 10 A+ 31 13 A+ 34 13 O 20 9 B RE-24UBEE01
59 25UGCEN159 SPARSH RAJ 13 24 A 20 19 F 25 28 C 13 25 A 26 33 B 27 11 A 31 13 A+ 25 8 B+ 27 12 A 31 12 A+ 19 8 C RE-24UCSE01
60 25UGCEN160 SUMIT CHAUDHARY 11 14 C 21 38 B 25 28 C 12 21 B+ 17 13 F 26 11 A 29 10 A 27 9 A 28 11 A 29 12 A+ 25 11 A RE-24UMTH03
61 25UGCEN161 TANISHA PAL 13 9 F 19 29 C 25 5 F 13 19 B+ 16 9 F 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 29 11 A+ 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 24 10 B+
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UPHY03
62 25UGCEN162 VARSHA 13 22 B+ 28 51 A 24 41 B+ 13 23 A 23 38 B+ 28 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 34 14 O 27 11 A 32 11 A+ 20 9 B 7.90
63 25UGCEN163 VINAY 12 6 F 23 28 C 24 15 F 13 16 B 19 6 F 28 11 A 31 13 A+ 29 7 A 25 9 B+ 32 12 A+ 24 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
64 25UGCEN164 VISHWASH 13 15 B 23 28 C 26 30 B 13 11 F 21 48 B+ 30 11 A+ 30 12 A+ 28 8 A 29 10 A 31 12 A+ 25 11 A RE-24UENG01
65 25UGCEN165 YASH 11 3 F 20 31 C 26 4 F 14 14 B 21 5 F 24 11 A 30 12 A+ 31 7 A 28 11 A 31 11 A+ 22 9 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
66 25UGCEN166 YASH SANGWAN 10 4 F 20 37 B 25 1 F 13 20 B+ 15 4 F 32 11 A+ 31 13 A+ 30 7 A 27 9 A 31 12 A+ 25 11 A
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UBEE01
RE-24UMTH03
67 25UGCEN167 YASHPAL 13 16 B 27 43 A 25 30 B 13 21 B+ 20 19 F 28 11 A 31 12 A+ 33 11 A+ 29 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 24 10 B+ RE-24UMTH03
Date : 02/02/2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
*Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 RL_D
5 RL_A
6 DTN
7 AB
8 PC
Examination Department
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Result late due to Document
Result late due to Awards